I39MONACOR INTERNATIONAL  INSTALLATION
Amplifiers
Accessories
RACK-42NV
Order No. 0257650
RACK-33NV
Order No. 0257640
RACK-21NV
Order No. 0257630
RACK-15NV
Order No. 0257620
Equipment racks for 482 mm (19“) devices
• Sheet steel version
• Light grey powder coating (RAL 7035)
• Front door with safety glass and swivel handle lock
• Hinges can easily be changed for door to be opened
to the left or to the right
• Side walls and rear wall can be removed and locked
• Supplied with earthing set, 4 levelling feet and
28 mounting kits
RACK-42NV: 42 RU
RACK-33NV: 33 RU
RACK-21NV: 21 RU
RACK-15NV: 15 RU
Image similar .
RACK-12W
Order No. 0244520
RACK-6W
Order No. 0244540
Wall-mounted housings for 482 mm (19“) devices
• Sheet steel version
• Light grey powder coating (RAL 7035)
• Lockable front door with safety glass
• Door can be opened either to the left or to the right
• Side walls and rear wall can be removed and locked
• Maximum mounting depth behind the front plate:
370 mm
• Supplied with earthing set and 16 sets of mounting
screws
RACK-12W: 12 RS
RACK-6W: 6 RS
RACK-12WP
Order No. 0244530
RACK-6WP
Order No. 0244550
Wall-mounted housings for 482 mm (19“)
devices, with movable middle part of the housing.
• Sheet steel version
• Light grey powder coating (RAL 7035)
• Lockable front door with safety glass
• Door can be opened either to the left or to the right
• Side walls and rear wall can be removed and locked
• Max. mounting depth behind the front plate: 470 mm
• Supplied with earthing set and 16 sets of mounting
screws
RACK-12WP: 12 RS
RACK-6WP: 6 RS
Model RACK-42NV RACK-33NV RACK-21NV RACK-15NV
Size 482 mm (19“) 482 mm (19“) 482 mm (19“) 482 mm (19“)
Rack units, RU 42 33 21 15